
DATE DAY PROGRAMME MEAL PLAN

25-Jul Sat KHI-JED / JED AIRPORT TO AZIZIA BLDG (BY BUS). -

26-Jul Sun STAY IN AZIZIA BLDG  THREE MEALS

27-Jul Mon STAY IN AZIZIA BLDG  THREE MEALS

28-Jul Tue STAY IN AZIZIA BLDG  THREE MEALS

29-Jul Wed AZIZIA BLDG TO MINA (BY BUS) STAY IN MINA TENT THREE MEALS

30-Jul Thu
MINA TO ARAFAT (BY BUS). STAY IN ARAFAT TENT. 
ARAFAT TO MUZDALIFAH        ( BY BUS) 

THREE MEALS

31-Jul Fri  MUZDALIFAH TO MINA (BY WALK) STAY IN MINA TENT THREE MEALS

01-Aug Sat STAY IN MINA TENT THREE MEALS

02-Aug Sun
STAY IN MINA TENT. MINA TO AZIZIA BLDG
 (BY BUS) AFTER ASAR.

THREE MEALS

03-Aug Mon STAY IN AZIZIA BLDG  THREE MEALS

04-Aug Tue AZIZIA BLDG TO MADINAH HOTEL  (BY BUS) BREAKFAST / DINNER

05-Aug Wed STAY IN MADINAH HOTEL BREAKFAST / DINNER

06-Aug Thu STAY IN MADINAH HOTEL BREAKFAST / DINNER

07-Aug Fri MADINAH TO KARACHI. -

TYPE OF ROOM SHARING. 3 BED IN A ROOM  4 BED IN ROOM

PKR: 887,000/- PRK: 873,000/-

SAR: 20,628/- SAR: 20,302/-

PRK: 60,000/- PKR: 25,000/-

SAR: 1,395/- SAR: 581/-

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED FOR HAJJ APPLICATION FORM:

AZIZA BUILDING

MADINAH HOTEL

QURBANI

MAKTAB

TICKET

*PLEASE READ TERMS AND CONDITIONS CAREFULLY.

13 DAYS | AZIZIA ONLY | HAJJ PACKAGE 2020
 MAKTAB : "CATEGORY-A" 

REF ATSPL 07
TENTATIVE ITINERARY

DATE 

4 ZIL -HAJJ

5 ZIL -HAJJ

6 ZIL -HAJJ

7 ZIL -HAJJ

8 ZIL -HAJJ

9 ZIL -HAJJ

10 ZIL -HAJJ

11 ZIL -HAJJ

12 ZIL -HAJJ

13 ZIL -HAJJ

14 ZIL -HAJJ

15 ZIL -HAJJ

16 ZIL -HAJJ

17 ZIL -HAJJ

2 BED IN A ROOM

PRICE PER PERSON
PKR: 915,000/-

SAR: 21,279/-

Medical Attestation on form by authorized Medical Officer

PACKAGE INCLUDE

CLOSE TO MINA CAMP (SHARING LADIES & 
GENTS SEPRATELY) 5/6 PERSON PER ROOM 2 Set of Valid CNIC (NADRA) or form B (in case of child application) photocopy.

 Mawaddah Al Safwah Or Similar International Machine Readable Passport (IMRP) photocopy with validity up to 30th April 2021

NOT INCLUDED 10 Photographs 3cm X 4cm with light blue background. 

*According to recent regulation announced by the Saudi Govt, Additional SAR: 2,000/- will be payable by those 
pilgrim who have already performed Hajj in past Five Years.

*The rate of exchange as on the date of payment will be applicable. If rate of exchange increases between time of deposit payment and the time of final payment, new rate of exchange will be 
applicable on the remaining amount. 

FAMILY ROOM IN AZIZIYA WITH SUPPLEMENT 
PER PERSON

PKR: 90,000/-

SAR: 2,093/-

A Ladies photographs with scarf.

INCLUDED - AIRLINE TO BE CONFIRMED Heir Nominated Person"s copy of CNIC  & Contact No.

SEPARATE TOILET FOR THE GROUP IN MINA

ATS


